Currency
eur

eur

usd

eur
usd
usd

usd
eur
eur
eur

eur

usd
eur

eur
usd

usd

eur

usd
eur
eur
eur
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eur
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usd
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eur

usd
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eur
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usd
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Amount
€30,00
€10,00
$ 5,00
€20,00
$ 15,00
$ 10,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€15,00
€5,00
$ 30,00
$ 50,00
€10,00
$ 30,00
€10,00
€10,00
€30,00
€50,00
€5,00
€10,00
$ 20,00
€30,00
$ 10,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€20,00
€25,00
€10,00

€30,00
$100,00

€30,00

Created date (UTC)

30.06.2024 17:42

30.06.2024 0:35
29.06.2024 8:58

29.06.2024 8:28
29.06.2024 6:19
29.06.2024 1:16
28.06.2024 21:30

28.06.2024 19:31
28.06.2024 18:21
28.06.2024 16:05

28.06.2024 15:47
28.06.2024 14:33

28.06.2024 14:17

28.06.2024 13:25
28.06.2024 5:08
28.06.2024 2:58

27.06.2024 18:09
27.06.2024 16:58

27.06.2024 15:48
27.06.2024 15:03
27.06.2024 14:23
27.06.2024 12:28
27.06.2024 10:39

27.06.2024 10:08
27.06.2024 9:45

26.06.2024 15:55
26.06.2024 5:35
25.06.2024 20:37

25.06.2024 18:09

25.06.2024 14:39
24.06.2024 21:04

24.06.2024 19:47
24.06.2024 18:20
24.06.2024 17:39

24.06.2024 14:49
24.06.2024 13:33

24.06.2024 1:09
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usd
eur
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€10,00
€5,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€30,00
$30,00
€30,00
€20,00
$ 10,00
$50,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€50,00
€30,00
$ 30,00
€10,00
$10,00
€100,00
€10,00
€30,00
$ 25,00
$10,00
$50,00
€50,00
€50,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€30,00
€5,00
€5,00
€30,00
€5,00
$ 10,00
$50,00
€10,00
€30,00
€5,00
€10,00

23.06.2024 12:19

23.06.2024 12:03
23.06.2024 2:02

22.06.2024 16:31

22.06.2024 11:49
22.06.2024 11:34

22.06.2024 10:32

21.06.2024 21:32
21.06.2024 21:23
21.06.2024 20:14

21.06.2024 15:20
21.06.2024 13:56

21.06.2024 12:13

21.06.2024 10:59
21.06.2024 5:26

21.06.2024 1:21
20.06.2024 23:55

20.06.2024 22:44
20.06.2024 22:39

20.06.2024 22:34
20.06.2024 22:21
20.06.2024 22:16
20.06.2024 18:50

20.06.2024 16:25
20.06.2024 11:27

20.06.2024 8:45
19.06.2024 18:43

19.06.2024 16:33
19.06.2024 15:13
18.06.2024 18:34
16.06.2024 13:25

16.06.2024 11:09
15.06.2024 19:28
15.06.2024 10:27

15.06.2024 5:53
14.06.2024 16:36
14.06.2024 8:48
14.06.2024 8:47
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eur
eur

eur
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usd
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$300,00
$20,00
$10,00
€10,00
€30,00
€10,00
$10,00
$10,00
€10,00

€5,00
$ 10,00
$ 10,00
$ 10,00
€5,00
$10,00
$30,00
$ 10,00
$30,00
$ 15,00
€50,00
€10,00
€30,00
$ 30,00
€5,00
$10,00
€5,00
$10,00
€5,00
$ 10,00
$50,00
$50,00
€50,00
€10,00
€10,00
€50,00
€10,00
€10,00
€100,00

14.06.2024 8:00
14.06.2024 1:13
13.06.2024 22:02

13.06.2024 16:03
13.06.2024 11:46

13.06.2024 10:47
13.06.2024 2:59
12.06.2024 22:07

12.06.2024 21:41

12.06.2024 19:48
12.06.2024 19:29
12.06.2024 19:17
12.06.2024 18:02

12.06.2024 17:39
12.06.2024 17:29
12.06.2024 17:25
12.06.2024 15:17
12.06.2024 15:15
12.06.2024 15:13

12.06.2024 14:45
12.06.2024 14:31

12.06.2024 14:12
12.06.2024 14:11

12.06.2024 13:53
12.06.2024 13:29

12.06.2024 12:35
12.06.2024 12:32

12.06.2024 12:26
12.06.2024 12:23
12.06.2024 12:14
12.06.2024 11:36

12.06.2024 11:25
12.06.2024 11:09
12.06.2024 11:08
12.06.2024 11:00
12.06.2024 10:54
12.06.2024 10:48

12.06.2024 9:48



eur
eur
eur
eur
eur
eur
eur
eur
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usd

usd
eur
eur
eur
eur
eur
eur

eur

€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€5,00

€10,00
€30,00
€10,00
€10,00
€30,00
$5,00

€10,00
$10,00
$30,00
$ 15,00
$5,00

€10,00

€10,00
$ 100,00
€30,00
€15,00
€30,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
$50,00
€10,00
$ 15,00
€50,00
€10,00
$50,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€30,00
€100,00
€10,00
€10,00
€5,00
€10,00

12.06.2024 9:18
12.06.2024 8:58
12.06.2024 8:47
12.06.2024 8:22
12.06.2024 7:41
12.06.2024 7:15
12.06.2024 6:56
12.06.2024 6:21

12.06.2024 6:21
12.06.2024 6:17

12.06.2024 6:09
12.06.2024 6:06
12.06.2024 1:58
11.06.2024 23:56
11.06.2024 21:18

11.06.2024 19:18

11.06.2024 16:43
11.06.2024 16:10

11.06.2024 15:46
11.06.2024 14:53

11.06.2024 14:46
11.06.2024 14:40

11.06.2024 12:36
11.06.2024 11:52

11.06.2024 11:34
10.06.2024 23:02

10.06.2024 20:38

10.06.2024 19:33
10.06.2024 19:03
10.06.2024 15:39

10.06.2024 15:17
10.06.2024 10:15
10.06.2024 7:42
09.06.2024 16:57
09.06.2024 9:47
09.06.2024 9:46
09.06.2024 8:59
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$ 100,00
€30,00
$5,00
€10,00
$10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€30,00
$5,00
$50,00
$30,00
€30,00
€10,00
€10,00
€20,00
€500,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
$10,00
$ 10,00
$30,00
€5,00
$ 10,00
€25,00
€10,00
€10,00
€40,00
€10,00
$70,00
$ 10,00
$ 10,00
$20,00
€10,00
€10,00

€20,00
$20,00
$ 100,00

09.06.2024 7:24

08.06.2024 23:06
08.06.2024 21:10

08.06.2024 21:04
08.06.2024 20:49

08.06.2024 18:39
08.06.2024 18:13

08.06.2024 17:59
08.06.2024 17:41
08.06.2024 17:12
08.06.2024 14:59

08.06.2024 14:11
08.06.2024 13:20
08.06.2024 11:57
08.06.2024 11:54
08.06.2024 11:33
08.06.2024 11:01

08.06.2024 9:44

08.06.2024 9:07

08.06.2024 8:22

08.06.2024 5:00
07.06.2024 18:37
07.06.2024 14:47
07.06.2024 14:01
06.06.2024 23:14
06.06.2024 21:19
06.06.2024 17:07
06.06.2024 15:36
06.06.2024 11:49
06.06.2024 11:02
06.06.2024 10:14
05.06.2024 21:03
05.06.2024 18:59
04.06.2024 20:35
04.06.2024 19:57
04.06.2024 18:18
04.06.2024 11:15
03.06.2024 16:40
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eur
eur
eur
eur
eur
usd
usd
usd
usd
usd
usd
usd
usd
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usd
eur
usd
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eur
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usd

$10,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€10,00
€50,00
€100,00
$100,00
$10,00
$100,00
$30,00
$10,00
$30,00
$10,00
$10,00
$50,00
$50,00
€50,00
€10,00
$50,00
€50,00
€30,00
€10,00
$20,00
$10,00
€30,00
$30,00
$50,00
€50,00
$30,00
€5,00
€100,00
€30,00
$70,00
€30,00
$30,00
€15,00
$100,00

03.06.2024 14:02
03.06.2024 8:41
03.06.2024 8:28
03.06.2024 8:21
03.06.2024 7:54
03.06.2024 7:29
03.06.2024 6:00
03.06.2024 4:16
03.06.2024 4:08
03.06.2024 3:34
03.06.2024 2:45
03.06.2024 1:07

02.06.2024 23:50

02.06.2024 23:10

02.06.2024 22:47

02.06.2024 22:20

02.06.2024 21:26

02.06.2024 21:15

02.06.2024 20:52

02.06.2024 20:18

02.06.2024 20:16

02.06.2024 20:05

02.06.2024 20:02

02.06.2024 19:54

02.06.2024 19:52

02.06.2024 19:49

02.06.2024 19:49

02.06.2024 19:47

02.06.2024 19:31

02.06.2024 19:28

02.06.2024 19:24

02.06.2024 19:22

02.06.2024 19:16

02.06.2024 19:14

02.06.2024 19:13

02.06.2024 19:11

02.06.2024 19:08

02.06.2024 19:06
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usd
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€50,00
$ 50,00
$30,00
€30,00

€500,00
$1 000,00

€50,00
€30,00
€15,00
€50,00
€30,00
€10,00
$5,00

€20,00

€100,00
$100,00
€10,00
$10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
$10,00
€15,00
€5,00
$30,00
€10,00
€10,00
€50,00
$30,00
$50,00
$10,00
€10,00
$30,00
€10,00
€30,00
€50,00

02.06.2024 19:04
02.06.2024 18:59
02.06.2024 18:59

02.06.2024 14:52

02.06.2024 13:16
02.06.2024 11:29

01.06.2024 14:42
01.06.2024 13:40
01.06.2024 12:39
01.06.2024 9:40
01.06.2024 9:36

31.05.2024 16:56
29.05.2024 9:00

29.05.2024 8:33

29.05.2024 5:44
29.05.2024 1:19

28.05.2024 22:33
28.05.2024 21:29

28.05.2024 19:32
28.05.2024 18:21
28.05.2024 16:25

28.05.2024 15:46
28.05.2024 14:33

28.05.2024 14:18

28.05.2024 13:25
28.05.2024 12:30

28.05.2024 12:21
28.05.2024 11:33

28.05.2024 11:14
28.05.2024 5:09
28.05.2024 2:59

27.05.2024 20:16

27.05.2024 17:09
27.05.2024 16:58

27.05.2024 15:48
27.05.2024 14:22
27.05.2024 12:27
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usd
usd
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€5,00
€10,00
$50,00
€30,00
€30,00
$ 10,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€20,00
€25,00
€10,00
€30,00
€30,00
€20,00
$ 15,00
€10,00
€5,00
$ 10,00
€30,00
€30,00
$ 25,00
€100,00
€10,00
€10,00
€30,00
€3,98
€10,00
€5,00
€10,00
$30,00
$ 20,00
$50,00
€10,00
€30,00
$ 15,00
€45,00

27.05.2024 10:39

27.05.2024 10:08
26.05.2024 21:34

26.05.2024 15:55

26.05.2024 9:40
26.05.2024 5:38
25.05.2024 20:37

25.05.2024 14:39
24.05.2024 21:04

24.05.2024 19:47
24.05.2024 18:20
24.05.2024 17:37
24.05.2024 14:48

24.05.2024 1:09

23.05.2024 16:29
23.05.2024 16:11

23.05.2024 12:20

23.05.2024 12:03
23.05.2024 2:02

22.05.2024 11:48

22.05.2024 10:30
20.05.2024 21:21

20.05.2024 14:37
20.05.2024 8:45
20.05.2024 2:48

19.05.2024 16:33

19.05.2024 15:13

19.05.2024 13:16

18.05.2024 18:33

18.05.2024 15:43

18.05.2024 8:06
16.05.2024 11:34
12.05.2024 12:13
11.05.2024 11:33

11.05.2024 7:59
10.05.2024 23:01

10.05.2024 21:53
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eur
eur
eur
eur

eur
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usd
eur
eur
eur
eur
usd

eur

usd

$ 10,00
€10,00
$ 50,00
€10,00
$10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€5,00
€10,00
€5,00
€10,00
€30,00
$5,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
$5,00
$ 50,00
$30,00
€30,00
€10,00
€10,00
€20,00
€500,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
$10,00
€5,00
€30,00
€25,00
€10,00
$ 10,00

€30,00
$50,00

10.05.2024 20:29

10.05.2024 19:32
10.05.2024 19:02

10.05.2024 15:17
09.05.2024 22:32

09.05.2024 16:58
09.05.2024 15:36
09.05.2024 10:09
09.05.2024 9:47
09.05.2024 9:46
09.05.2024 9:01

08.05.2024 23:06
08.05.2024 21:09

08.05.2024 21:03
08.05.2024 20:48

08.05.2024 18:39

08.05.2024 18:13
08.05.2024 17:43
08.05.2024 17:41
08.05.2024 17:11
08.05.2024 14:58

08.05.2024 14:10
08.05.2024 13:21
08.05.2024 11:57
08.05.2024 11:54
08.05.2024 11:33

08.05.2024 11:02
08.05.2024 9:45

08.05.2024 9:07
08.05.2024 8:23
08.05.2024 5:00

07.05.2024 14:47
07.05.2024 13:38
06.05.2024 23:13
06.05.2024 21:19
06.05.2024 21:08

06.05.2024 17:28
06.05.2024 16:28



usd

eur
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eur
usd
usd

usd
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eur
eur

eur
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eur
eur
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eur
eur
usd
usd
usd
usd
usd
usd
eur
eur
eur

eur

$70,00
€10,00
$ 20,00
€10,00
€20,00
$ 30,00
$ 100,00
$ 15,00
€30,00
€50,00
€15,00
€25,00
$10,00
€10,00
€50,00
€10,00
€10,00
$5,00
€20,00
€50,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€15,00
€5,00
$ 10,00
$ 10,00
$30,00
$70,00
$50,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€30,00
€50,00

€5,00

06.05.2024 10:33

05.05.2024 20:38
05.05.2024 18:59

04.05.2024 19:57

04.05.2024 17:17
04.05.2024 15:59
03.05.2024 15:39
03.05.2024 12:35

02.05.2024 14:51
01.05.2024 14:37
01.05.2024 12:38

30.04.2024 21:12
30.04.2024 16:58

30.04.2024 15:39
30.04.2024 13:00
30.04.2024 7:38

29.04.2024 19:27
29.04.2024 8:57

29.04.2024 8:30

29.04.2024 6:34
28.04.2024 21:30

28.04.2024 19:30
28.04.2024 18:20
28.04.2024 16:06
28.04.2024 15:46
28.04.2024 14:34
28.04.2024 14:17
28.04.2024 13:25
28.04.2024 10:37

28.04.2024 5:58

28.04.2024 4:04

28.04.2024 4:01

28.04.2024 2:59
27.04.2024 20:15
27.04.2024 15:48
27.04.2024 14:22
27.04.2024 12:28
27.04.2024 10:39



eur

usd
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eur
eur
eur

eur
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eur
eur
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eur
eur

eur
usd
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usd
usd
usd
eur
eur
eur
eur
usd
usd
usd
usd

eur

€10,00
$30,00
€30,00
€30,00
$10,00
€30,00
$10,00
€20,00
€25,00
€30,00
€10,00
$10,00
€10,00
€5,00
$10,00
$30,00
€30,00
€10,00
€30,00
€30,00
€10,00
€30,00
€10,00
€5,00
$10,00
€5,00
$50,00
$ 400,00
$20,00
€10,00
€10,00
€30,00

€30,00
$ 10,00
$10,00
$ 15,00
$ 30,00
€10,00

27.04.2024 9:07
26.04.2024 16:12

26.04.2024 16:09

26.04.2024 15:55
26.04.2024 5:37

24.04.2024 21:07
24.04.2024 21:05

24.04.2024 19:47
24.04.2024 18:21
24.04.2024 14:49

23.04.2024 20:00
23.04.2024 14:12

23.04.2024 11:19

23.04.2024 11:02
23.04.2024 2:02
22.04.2024 13:53

22.04.2024 11:50
22.04.2024 9:36
22.04.2024 9:31
22.04.2024 9:02
20.04.2024 7:45

19.04.2024 15:32

19.04.2024 15:14

18.04.2024 17:36
15.04.2024 22:42
14.04.2024 8:24
12.04.2024 11:12
11.04.2024 23:24
11.04.2024 19:40
11.04.2024 13:48
11.04.2024 11:33
11.04.2024 7:58
11.04.2024 4:34
11.04.2024 3:57
11.04.2024 3:43
10.04.2024 23:02
10.04.2024 22:21
10.04.2024 18:32



usd
eur

eur

usd
eur

eur

usd
eur
eur
eur
eur

eur

usd

eur

usd
eur

eur
usd

usd
eur

eur

usd

eur
usd

usd

eur

usd
eur

eur

usd
eur
eur
eur

eur

usd
eur
usd

usd

$50,00
€20,00
€10,00
$ 15,00
€10,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€5,00
€10,00
€5,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€30,00
$5,00
€10,00
€5,00
$ 10,00
$ 15,00
€10,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€30,00
$5,00
$50,00
€50,00
$30,00
€30,00
€10,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€500,00
€10,00
€20,00
$10,00
€10,00
$10,00
$ 10,00

10.04.2024 18:01
10.04.2024 15:30

10.04.2024 15:12
10.04.2024 14:57

10.04.2024 14:17

10.04.2024 14:12
09.04.2024 22:31

09.04.2024 16:58
09.04.2024 10:08
09.04.2024 9:47
09.04.2024 9:47

09.04.2024 9:00
09.04.2024 2:21

08.04.2024 23:07
08.04.2024 21:09

08.04.2024 21:03

08.04.2024 20:51
08.04.2024 20:47
08.04.2024 20:03

08.04.2024 18:39

08.04.2024 18:13
08.04.2024 18:12

08.04.2024 17:58
08.04.2024 17:40
08.04.2024 17:11

08.04.2024 15:20
08.04.2024 14:59

08.04.2024 14:11

08.04.2024 13:20
08.04.2024 12:51

08.04.2024 11:58
08.04.2024 11:33
08.04.2024 11:02

08.04.2024 10:53
08.04.2024 9:45

08.04.2024 9:07
08.04.2024 8:23
08.04.2024 5:00



eur
eur

eur
usd
usd

usd
eur
eur
eur
eur
eur

eur

€5,00

€25,00
€10,00
$70,00
$20,00
$ 10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€30,00
€50,00
€15,00
€10,00

07.04.2024 14:46
06.04.2024 23:14

06.04.2024 21:19
06.04.2024 10:32
05.04.2024 18:58
05.04.2024 15:55

04.04.2024 19:57
04.04.2024 16:35
02.04.2024 14:53
01.04.2024 14:37
01.04.2024 12:39
31.03.2024 21:28



Anpenb Mawn

Py6nu (Ha kapTy

npoekTa) p.197 491,97 p.143 519,00 p.81 515,00
Py6nu Ha 3aogHo

(cbop Ha kapTy

NoaonNevyHoro) p.100 153,00 p.105 054,00 p.349 200,00

Espo €1 745,00 €2 333,63 €4 473,78

Honnapbl $11 843,78 $2 455,00 $7 760,00
Komuccusa nnatexxHon

cUCTEMBI -€114,17 -€112,45 -€277,51
Kpuntosaniota

(axkBMBaneHT B

py6risix) p.313 500,00  p.146 395,00 p.14 250,00

Kypc eBpo 99
Kypc ponnapa 93



